| J—RY—T LY DIEY S

| SEL D CTHLVERIT A A

| BEOMIOBOSERIERL
http://dr—cos.com/fp—sleevelessshirt—c140.html
CHELDR—CESBL TS

wo L YNES

O 230

g

[=]



http://dr-cos.com/
http://dr-cos.com/freepattern.html
http://dr-cos.com/fp-sleevelessshirt.html

N

1)1/‘4100‘300

299

=P/ d;]_q

8ig
IIZI;CDE:EIW%E

I}
)

-~

o

[=]

leq.-"m"slqseq_

size

% 140

Children:

PVt REAIE
http://dr—cos.com/kt—shituke.html
ZhEbESRLTZEN

-'---

P

DRCOS

SITE http://dr-cos.com

MAIL info@dr—cos.com

Twitter https://twitter.com/@drcos_com

facebook https://www.facebook.com/drcoscom




®& [(HnB] Thl? EBbhdA1E
http://dr—cos.com/kt—symmetry.html
ChbbESRLTIZSW

B O

V




8 1 4
1
' . e
X =AY . N
PR SRRy VSR Y SO - % al ﬁm_ B oS N S SPRRSR OSSR ¢ « n 2 ESSR ENS—
v HH... W < (13H "|_. i
v FEEe
S . \T@ [ ’
AR < "x. Qof/\_\/\\\\ N
1 S P I = - \
~o P A - Ay
1 ~ ) Q -
1 S oLt .- ’
~o .ot - ’
' ~o o - ,
< -
1 ~.__-" .
1
1
1
1

REyRDDIFHIL

rﬁv”m\\a_iog.ooB\xT:m_»ocoo_Am#:ﬁB_ m ™
CbbESELTEEN !
_ Ry MIE _ -

--------------------------------------------------------+---
~

LomYELEREL D 451

:ﬁ_u”\\Q_ioom.oo:,_"\_ATUcﬁo:.rﬁB_ %
ChELESRELTEL
£

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
T
1
1

< O S

R — - | 1 PP

i
—

!

|

1




......................... ey V. __|ZESR S [
W*nﬂnd\ 3 mm MJm/. mw W I
L |
22389 ﬁ V i
$23 9 !
$g 3 i
83 !
] I
S o
3 |
1% S i
33 :
e !
2 !
3 I
[
- i
SITE http://dr—cos.com = i
MAIL info@dr—cos.com < \z “
Twitter https://twitter.com/@drcos_com Mﬂ wm—m i
facebook https://www.facebook.com/drcoscom - = I
0 o i
3 i
|
i
i
i
i
i
i
i

Wz
Sk

¥l ¢ YEH
K\Ar/:\‘ﬁ—(lz—/

A BHOW "v




DRCOS

SITE http://dr-cos.com /(
MAIL info@dr—cos.com
Twitter https://twitter.com/@drcos_com
facebook https://www.facebook.com/drcoscom V/
! AY
! =
A JL- ss E._._
%4 Ak._m , M
._H_v.m. 1 /r m mlv.llm
1 >
”ﬁ_ ! , m__Tum— HE
40 : -\ 40
3 " S, 3
1 1 , 7
i ! e i
| . |
| ; S KN e | i
_ — RN " " sz (6] _
| — — ~ 1 N |
i L m\ W : .\ ~ 5 _
i ! Y, i i
i m _.— ml , ’ “_._.__“_/”_.u_. o& [
i 1 N i
i ! . i
| 2 " ; HM |
i ' ,/ = i
| ! A |
_ : R _
i 1 , VA i
i ! ; i
_ : S N _
| i |
i " " QN i
_ : N _
e ! ; !
e A Y oy e el el 1 ’ |
_ ] ._ " \/ b _
| L 1 f 1 AY |
i v V! . 4 _
_ - ' " X _s.ﬂ _
_ V! [ 4 ' ! zr _
e Ay . -I8 AN -WW!!U._. ............. b ISR SRR Y Y !!AE:JH ............. =t
v J=n ’
_ SRS -Y ! M i




//:sdnh %000998}
w /sy 4oL
.soo_AplbO}u! TIVIN
00—4p//:dRY EIS)

J—=R)—=T Y
29597 2K

[Rs kLB

DRCOS

SITE http://dr-cos.com
MAIL info@dr-cos.com
Twitter https://twitter.com/@drcos_com

facebook https://www.facebook.corr}/drcoscom
B S
3 K Ky L
' \ N 1
. n 7/ | \ 9 <AL IE
Y
~ A e

HOuH

N O D2
Tk 28

BuvE1em

__________________________________________________________ ,E\El’)éﬁﬁ\ii DA -mrmr



